Cultures Populations Locations

Oiracha
Tyash
Voriss
Zuneos
4,500
6,500
7,500
8,000
9,500
Easton
Floris
Howland
Lacona
Mason City

250 AD

500 AD

750 AD

1000 AD

1250 AD

Easton

Logic Puzzles

Presented by Puzzle Baron
Puzzle ID: L763XE

Lacona For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to
www.Printable-Puzzles.com!

Floris

Howland

Locations

Mason City

4,500 NGES Cultures Populations Locations
g 6,500 250 AD
= 500 AD
— 7,500
a 750 AD
o
o 8,000 1000 AD

9,500 1250 AD

1. The culture with 4,500 people was founded 250 years before the culture located near Howland..
2. The Kimusk culture had a population size of 9,500..

3. The culture located near Floris had a population size of 6,500..

4. The society founded in 1250 AD was based near Lacona..

5. The Voriss culture was founded in 1250 AD..

6. The culture located near Easton had a population size of 9,500..

7. The Oiracha culture was founded 500 years before the Kimusk culture..

8. Of the culture located near Easton and the culture with 8,000 people, one was founded in 750 AD and the other was
the Tyash culture..

Copyright © Puzzle Baron - June 28, 2015 - Go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com for Hints and Solutions!



