	Cultures					Populations					Locations										
	Kimusk	Oiracha	Tyash	Voriss	Zuneos	4,500	6,500	7,500	8,000	9,500	Easton	Floris	Howland	Lacona	Mason City						
250 AD																					
500 AD																					
750 AD																					
1000 AD																					
1250 AD																					
Easton											Logio Duzzloo										
Floris											Logic Puzzles Presented by Puzzle Baron										
Howland Lacona																					
Lacona											Puzzle ID: L763XE For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to										
Mason City											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!										
4,500							Υ	'ears	5		С	ultur	es		Pop	oulati	ons		Loca	tions	
6,500							250 AD														
6,500 7,500 8,000						500 AD												+			
8,000							750 AD 1000 AD											+			$\dashv$
9,500								50 A													

- 1. The culture with 4,500 people was founded 250 years before the culture located near Howland..
- 2. The Kimusk culture had a population size of 9,500..
- 3. The culture located near Floris had a population size of 6,500...
- 4. The society founded in 1250 AD was based near Lacona..
- 5. The Voriss culture was founded in 1250 AD..
- 6. The culture located near Easton had a population size of 9,500...
- 7. The Oiracha culture was founded 500 years before the Kimusk culture..
- 8. Of the culture located near Easton and the culture with 8,000 people, one was founded in 750 AD and the other was the Tyash culture..